The Sherwood Psychotherapy Training Institute

2025-2026 Timetable 25CACC2e
Level 2 Award in Counselling Concepts
Group 2e
Programme Leader: Deborah Blagden
Date Workshop
Wednesday 4 March 2026 Workshop 1
Wednesday 11 March 2026 Workshop 2
Wednesday 18 March 2026 Workshop 3
Wednesday 25 March 2026 Workshop 4
Wednesday 1 April 2026 Workshop 5
Wednesday 15 April 2026 Workshop 6
Wednesday 22 April 2026 Workshop 7
Wednesday 29 April 2026 Workshop 8
Wednesday 6 May 2026 Workshop 9
Wednesday 13 May 2026 Workshop 10
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